1
5
.0
1
0
.0
0
.0

D ADD 025-7 6/15/2015 MAC
E CHG 025-6 6/18/2015 MAC
F NEW NUMBERING SYSTEM 2/29/2016 MAC
G UPDATE 7/20/2017 MAC
H UPDATED MASS AND LENGTH 10/02/2017 BJC
PIN No DB-26P
1 (L) PH. A+
2 (L) PH. B+
3 (L) PH. Z+
4 NC
5 NC
6 I/O RTN
7 NC
8 NC
9 NC
10 (L) PH. A-
11 (L) PH. B-
12 (L) PH. Z-
13 NC
14 NC
15 NC
16 NC
17 NC
18 NC
19 +5 VDC
20 5V RTN
21 L. COIL +
22 L. COIL +
23 L. COIL -
24 L. COIL -
25 NC
26 NC
PIN No DB-15P
1 PH. A+
2 PH. Z+
3 PH. B+
4 +5 Vdc
5 NC
6 NC
7 NC
8 NC
9 PH. A -
10 PH. Z -
11 PH. B -
12 5V RTN
PIN No DETAIL
1 V RTN
2 +V
3 COIL +
4 COIL -
POWER
A0.1
A
2
8
.0
0
.2
0
-0
.0
0
8
.0
1
0
.0
 h
6
  "L"
-
0.0
ON A